Box Score Report

JHS @ Bismarck Century - Dec 29, 2022 - L 60-84

Period Stats

Team 1 2
JHS 29 31
CHS 38 46
Team Stats
Field Goal %

Effective Field Goal %
2FG Made/Attempted
2FG%

3FG Made/Attempted
3FG%

FT Made/Attempted
Free Throw Percentage
Points Per Possession
Transition Points
Points Off Turnovers
Second Chance Points
Points in the Paint
Offensive Rebounds
Defense Rebounds
Assists

Deflections

Steals

Blocks

Turnovers

Personal Fouls
Charges Taken

Final
60
84

Run Graph

H1

+25Pts  Boys Varsity Basketball

Tied

-25Pts Bismarck Century High School

Boys Varsity Basketball

0%
0/3

Bismarck Century High School

IS0 82%
0% 0/3 14/17
0/4

H2

25%
1/4 0%
0/2

17%
116

0%



Boys Varsity Basketball's Player Stats

Name

#1 Noah Meissner

#3 Payton Hochhalter

#5 Mason Lunzman

#10 Dalton Lamp

#11 Thomas Newman

#13 Caydann Cox

#15 Jackson Rose

#21 Ryan Larson

#23 Connor Traut

#33 Jack Van Berkom

Pts

17

FG
713

3/9

0/3

3/10

1/4

2/6

2/4

37

0/0

0/0

3FG
1/4

0/3

0/2

2/4

0/1

0n

12

3/6

0/0

0/0

Bismarck Century High School's Player Stats

Name

#3 Anthony Doppler

#4 Kale Schommer

#5 Isaiah Schafer

#10 Gavin Lill

#11 Drew Nodland

#12 Brogan Lambrecht

#14 Jack Kane

#22 Tyler Birst

#24 Drew Kempel

#30 Oliver Jensen

#32 Jaxon Birst

#34 William Ware

#42 Ajura Spears

#52 Ryan Erikson

#54 Joel Edland

Pts

18

FG
9/13

7

4/15

0/0

0/0

0/1

0/0

7

3/6

2/3

0/0

4/5

0/0

9/12

4/5

3FG
0/2

0/0

177

0/0

0/0

0/1

0/0

0/0

12

0/1

0/0

0/0

0/0

3/5

0/0

FT
2/2

2/3

0/0

12

5/6

12

0/0

0/2

0/0

0/0

FT
0/0

0/0

0/1

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

7m

0/0

113

0/0

22

13

+/-

-21

-26

-20

-12

+/-

+10

+2

+2

+2

+2

MINS
29

25

14

32

16

28

27

MINS
27

34

30

22

17

OREB

OREB

DREB

DREB

AST

AST

DEFL

DEFL

STL

STL

BLK

BLK

TO

TO

FOUL

FOUL

CHG

CHG



